
BUSINESS NAME FIRST 
NAME

LAST NAME PHONE BUSINESS EMAIL CERT. TYPE

A1 Pumping and Septic Services Scott Foster 719-330-1461 sandpfoster@q.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Absolute Diversified Services 
LLC

John Jacobs 303-688-9201 ADS.LLC9@gmail.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Absolute Septic Timothy Edwards 719-689-7868 absolute.septic@hotmail.co m OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Afford A Rooter dba Denver 
Sewer and Water Zachary Harvey 720-246-7972

denversewerandwater@gma 
il.com OWTS - 

Cleaner/Inspector

All Around Services
Samuel Swears 303-902-6984

allinspect13@gmail.com
OWTS - Inspector

All Pro Inspections Inc
Kevin Propes 719-464-1300

kevin@allpro-inspections.com
OWTS - Inspector

Aver Contracting Matthew Rohrer 719-505-6821 matt@avercontracting.com OWTS - Cleaner

Cardinal Consulting Ben Huff 740-248-9895 cardinalconsultingco@gmail.com OWTS - Inspector
Colorado Septic Maintenance 
and Repair 

Josiah Todd 720-289-9736 info@CoSepticMR.com Inspector

Columbia Sanitary Service Inc Dennis Nessler 303-916-7332 Denny@cosanitary.com OWTS - Cleaner

Drain Medics Thomas Rodick 303-919-0923 tjrodick@yahoo.com
OWTS - Inspector

Douglas County Septic LLC Scott Kellogg 303-791-7716 CustomerService@DouglasC 
ountySeptic.com; 
Scott@douglascountyseptic. com

OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Foothills Septic Pumping Victor Juarez Jr 303-670-3160 foothillsseptic@comcast.net OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

High Plains Sanitation Services Jeffrey Nicoll 303-622-4126 highplainssan@gmail.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Honeybee Pumping Service Andy Olyejar 303-648-3558 Honeybeepumping@gmail.c om OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

JT Pumping LLC Jeremiah Todd 303-658-0315 diana@jtpumpingllc.com OWTS - Cleaner

Kunau Drilling LLC Tim Kunau 719-683-3720 kunaudrilling@aol.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Quality Septic Pumping and 
Service

Brooke Chisum 720-291-1859 qualitysepticco@gmail.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Rey's Services LLC Reynaldo Santos Hernandez 303-518-3589 reyservices04@gmail.com
OWTS - Inspector

Septic Daddy Tyler Thomas 720-725-6855 tyler@septicdaddy.com OWTS - 
Installer/Inspector

Suc N Up LLC Craig Cheney -- craigcheney87@outlook.co m OWTS - Cleaner

The Terdinator LLC Steve Helvig 720-234-2499 s.helvig@me.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Todd Companies Inc Jack Todd 303-791-0520 info@toddcompanies.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Turf Tech Lawn Care LLC dba 
Quality Septic

Brooke Chisum 720-291-1859 TurfTechLawnCarellc@gmail. com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Underground Solutions Inc Timothy Galvin 719-687-7009 Undgsol@gmail.com OWTS - 
Cleaner/Inspector

Urgent Services LLC Matthew Margheim 970-584-4999 MattgMargheim@yahoo.co m OWTS - Cleaner

Douglas County Certified Septic Cleaners and Inspectors 


